ol [z
& |+

EOHSJ Western USA Lieutenancy
2024 Annual Meeting Schedule of Events

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 10, 2024

1:00 p.M. — 4:00 p.M.

Council Meeting

Level 3 - Powder Mountain

12:00 p.M. —5:00 p.m.

Registration Open

Level 2 — Salt Lake Foyer
South

5:00 p.m.

Buses Depart for Madeleine Choir
School Dinner and Concert

Lobby Level East Entrance

5:30 p.M.—7:00 p.m.

Dinner

Madeliene Choir School
Field House

7:30 p.M.—9:00 p.M.

Madeleine Choir School Concert

Cathedral of the Madeleine

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 11, 2024

9:30 .M. —2:00 p.M.

Utah Olympic Park Tour (buses
depart at 9:30am from hotel lobby)

Utah Olympic Park

9:45a.m.—1:00 p.m.

Genealogy Society Tour (walking
group will depart at 9:45 a.m. from
hotel lobby)

Family Search Genealogy
Library

8:00 a.m. — 4:00pm

Registration & Hospitality

Level 2 — Salt Lake Foyer
South

10:00 a.m. — 4:00pm

Ministry Fair & Vendors

Level 2 — Salt Lake Foyer

1|Page

March 5, 2024



South

4:00 P.M. — 4:45 p.m. Travelers Mass Level 4 — Regency Ballroom
A

4:45p.m. —5:00 p.m. Investee, Promotee, Marshalls & Level 4 — Regency Ballroom

Ushers Meeting (after mass) A

5:00 p.m. —6:00 p.m. Registration Open Level 2 — Salt Lake Foyer
South

4:45p.m.—9:15 p.m. Adoration Chapel Open Level 3 - Woodward

5:00 p.m. Buses Depart for Investee Lobby Level East Entrance

and Promotee Retreats

5:30 P.M.—9:00 p.M. Investee Vigil Madeleine Choir School
Chapel
5:30 p.M.—9:00 p.m. Promotee Retreat St. Catherine of Siena

Newman Center

6:00 p.m. —9:00 p.m. All Member Retreat Level 4 —Regency Ballroom
6:30 p.m.—9:30 p.m. Lieutenant’s Dinner - by invitation | Level 6 —Sundance Terrace
8:00 p.m.—9:15 p.m. Confessions Level 3—Powder Mountain

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 12, 2024
6:00a.m.—7:45a.m. Adoration Chapel Open Level 3 - Woodward
7:00 a.m. —7:30 a.m. Registration Level 2 — Salt Lake Foyer
South
7:30 a.m. Bus Departs for Mass - All Members | Lobby Level East Entrance
and Guests

2|Page March 5, 2024



9:00 a.m.

Procession Begins

Cathedral of the Madeleine

9:30a.m.

Promotions & Memorial
Mass.

Investee Rehearsal immediately
following Mass.

Cathedral of the Madeleine

11:30 @.mM.—12:30 p.m.

Registration Open

Level 2 — Salt Lake Foyer
South

12:00 Noon —6:00 p.m.

Ministry Fair & Vendors

Level 2 — Salt Lake Foyer
South

12:30 p.M. —1:30 p.M.

Luncheon

Level 2 — Salt Lake
Ballroom

1:30 p.M. —3:00 p.M.

All Member Meeting

Level 2 — Salt Lake
Ballroom

3:00 p.m.—6:00 p.m.

Registration Open

Level 2 — Salt Lake Foyer
South

4:00 p.M.—5:30 p.M.

Confessions

Level 3—Powder Mountain

4:00 p.M.—5:30 p.M.

Adoration

Level 3 - Woodward

6:00 p.m. General Reception - All Members & | Level 6 — Sundance Terrace
Guests
7:00 p.m. Dinner Party “Just for the fun of it” | Level 2 —Salt Lake

Ballroom

SUNDAY, OCTOBER 13, 2024

6:00a.m.—7:45a.m.

Adoration Chapel Open

Level 3 - Woodward

3|Page

March 5, 2024




7:00a.m.—11:30 a.m.

Vendors Open

Level 2 — Salt Lake Foyer
South

7:30a.m. —8:15a.m.

Confessions

Level 3—Powder Mountain

7:30a.m—8:30a.m

Registration Open

Level 2 — Salt Lake Foyer
South

8:30a.m.—10:00 a.m. Speaker Level 2 — Salt Lake
Ballroom
10:00a.m.—11:30a.m. | Brunch Level 2 — Salt Lake
Ballroom
12:30 p.m. Buses Depart for Mass — Marshalls, | Lobby Level East Entrance
Robers, Ushers and Investees Only
1:00 p.m. Buses Depart for Mass — All Lobby Level East Entrance
Members & Guests
2:00 p.m. Procession Begins Cathedral of the Madeleine

2:30 p.M. —4:30 p.mM.

Investiture Mass

Cathedral of the Madeleine

5:30 p.m.

Formal Portraits

Level 2 — Salt Lake Foyer
South

5:30 p.M.—7:00 p.m.

Legacy Reception — by invitation

Level 3—Park City

6:00 p.m. General Reception - All Members & | Level 6 — Sundance Terrace
Guests
7:00 p.m. Grand Ball Level 2 — Salt Lake
Ballroom
9:00 p.M. —11:00 p.m. Adoration Chapel Level 3 - Woodward

4|Page

March 5, 2024




MONDAY, OCTOBER 14, 2024

6:00a.m.—8:00a.m.

Adoration Chapel Open

Level 3 - Woodward

8:00a.m.—9:00a.m.

Traveler's Mass & Rosary

Level 2 — Salt Lake
Ballroom

12:00 hoon

Check out

Hyatt Regency

5|Page

March 5, 2024



